South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 03:20:09 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H*3121 (Rat #0630, Act #0518 of 1990) General Bill, By J.T. McElveen, R.S. Corning, J.H. Hodges and T.E. Huff

A Bill to amend Section 20-3-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to allowances in divorce judgments, so as
to establish factors for the family court to consider in awarding alimony or maintenance and in ordering payment of costs and
attorney fees and to delete the provision which prohibits alimony in cases of adultery.

01/10/89
01/10/89
01/10/90
01/18/90
01/24/90
01/24/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/07/90
02/08/90
02/08/90
02/13/90
02/13/90
04/19/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
04/24/90
04/25/90
05/02/90
05/10/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
05/29/90
06/19/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-57

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-57

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 1990 HJ-46
Objection by Rep. Blackwell, Corbett & Limehouse HJ-38
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell HJ-51

Debate interrupted HJ-25

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Corbett & Limehouse HJ-26
Amended HJ-37

Objection by Rep. Beasley, Fair & Sturkie HJ-38

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fair & Beasley HJ-29

Objection by Rep. Taylor & Fant HJ-46

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sturkie HJ-46

Amended HJ-46

Read second time HJ-47

Objection by Rep. Beasley HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-37
Amended SJ-28

Read second time SJ-29

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-43
Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 3, 1990 HJ-43
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-33

Ratified R 630

Signed By Governor

Effective date 11/29/90

Act No. 518

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
Copies available

Page 1 of 1



