## South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 03:20:09 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## H\*3121 (Rat #0630, Act #0518 of 1990) General Bill, By J.T. McElveen, R.S. Corning, J.H. Hodges and T.E. Huff

A Bill to amend Section 20-3-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to allowances in divorce judgments, so as to establish factors for the family court to consider in awarding alimony or maintenance and in ordering payment of costs and attorney fees and to delete the provision which prohibits alimony in cases of adultery.

	01/10/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-57
	01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-57
	01/10/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-16
	01/18/90	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, January 24, 1990 HJ-46
	01/24/90	House	Objection by Rep. Blackwell, Corbett & Limehouse HJ-38
	01/24/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Blackwell HJ-51
	02/01/90	House	Debate interrupted HJ-25
	02/01/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Corbett & Limehouse HJ-26
	02/01/90	House	Amended HJ-37
	02/01/90	House	Objection by Rep. Beasley, Fair & Sturkie HJ-38
	02/07/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Fair & Beasley HJ-29
	02/07/90	House	Objection by Rep. Taylor & Fant HJ-46
	02/07/90	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sturkie HJ-46
	02/07/90	House	Amended HJ-46
	02/07/90	House	Read second time HJ-47
	02/08/90	House	Objection by Rep. Beasley HJ-12
	02/08/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-22
	02/13/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
	02/13/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14
	04/19/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-37
	04/24/90	Senate	Amended SJ-28
	04/24/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-29
	04/24/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-29
	04/25/90	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-43
	05/02/90	House	Debate adjourned on Senate amendments until Thursday, May 3, 1990 HJ-43
	05/10/90	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-33
	05/24/90		Ratified R 630
	05/29/90		Signed By Governor
	05/29/90		Effective date 11/29/90
	05/29/90		Act No. 518
	05/29/90		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
	06/19/90		Copies available